COLEGIO DE

ABOGADOS
DE SALAMANCA

LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE LETRADOS ADMITIDOS PARA LA
PRUEBA DE SELECCION DEL SOJ (n2 de colegiado)

COLEGIO DE -

ABOGADOS—;
DE SALAMANCA

Secretaria Colegial

2069
2567
2768
2771
2804
2825
2829
2843
2866
2930
2991
3034
3229
3269
3292
3320
3397
3431
3448
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